Mayor Allen Foster
Two North Main Street, Suite 203
Crossville, TN 38555
Phone (931) 484-6165
Fax (931) 484-5374

mayorfoster @ cumberlandcountytn.gov

Date: February 28, 2026

To:  All County Commissioners, Highway Superintendent, Director of Schools and

News Media

From: County Mayor Allen Foster, Chairman

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
MEETING NOTICE

The Financial Management & Purchasing Committee of Cumberland County shall meet in
the Meeting room on the 3rd floor of the Courthouse on — March 06, 2026 @ 8:00

A.M.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Committee Members:

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Public Comments

Review of North Cumberland Elementary Renovations Bids
Review of South Cumberland Elementary Fire Alarms Bids
Other Business

Adjournment

Jack Davis, County Commissioner
Allen Foster, County Mayor

Stanley Hall, Highway Superintendent
Nancy Hyder, County Commissioner
John Patterson, County Commissioner
Charles Seiber, County Commissioner
Rebecca Farley, Director of Schools



